Moranbah Saturday 11 April, 2015

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 PIMS GROUP QTIS Maiden Plate

1000 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000
01  In Recovery(Nippy Seymour)

02 Mishani Trader(John Manzelmann)
03 Red Rada(Kistan Price)

04  Wish Upon a Rocket(Tim Cook)
05 Rocket Liner(John Manzelmann)

Katariina Aho
Davin Green
Masayuki Abe

Trinity Bannon

06 Magical Print(John Manzelmann) Mr Lachlan
Dodds

07 Amber's Girl(Tracy Simmons) David J
Simmons

MORANBAH RACE CLUB OPEN Handicap
1000 metres $7000
01 Addiction to Rock(Nippy Seymour)
02  Princely(Tim Cook)

03 Bon Temps(Wayne Pomfrett)

04  Strutter(Wayne Pomfrett)

05 Bucasia Beach(Lyle Wright)

06 Perfect Rainbow(John
Manzelmann)

Katariina Aho

Davin Green

Masayuki Abe
Trinity Bannon

MORANBAH RACE CLUB Class B Handicap

1000 metres $7000
01 Que Cee(John Manzelmann) Mr Lachlan
Dodds
02 Pascalino(Mick A Bannon) Trinity Bannon
03 Kayan(John Manzelmann) David J
Simmons
04 Expel(John Manzelmann) Katariina Aho
05 Lucky Bobby(Wayne Pomfrett) Davin Green

06 Red Rada(Kistan Price) Masayuki Abe

MORANBAH RACE CLUB Class 3 Plate

1170 metres $7000
01  Shikra(John Manzelmann) Mr Lachlan
Dodds
02 Richie Rocket(John Manzelmann) Jason
Babarovich

03 He's a Terror(Dan Lemmon) Trinity Bannon

01:05PM

6 58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
56.5
56.0

U W A NN

1 545

01:45PM

4 61.5
57.5
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

AN U1 W

02:45PM
4 59.0

2 585
3 55.0

6 55.0
5 55.0
1 55.0

03:30PM

6 60.0

7 58.0

2 57.0

04

05

06

07

David J
Simmons

Katariina Aho

Rocket Billy Rebel(John
Manzelmann)

Dee Doubleyou(John
Manzelmann)

Mandalong Pass(John
Manzelmann)

Cool Trick(John Manzelmann)

Davin Green

Masayuki Abe

1

4

3

57.0

56.5

56.5

55.0

MORANBAH COMMUNITY WORKERS CLUB Class 2 Handicap

1400 metres

01

02
03
04

05
06
07

08

$10000

Azzurayer(John Manzelmann) Mr Lachlan

Dodds
Masayuki Abe
Scott McCullum

David J
Simmons

Trinity Bannon
Katariina Aho

Lanneret(John Manzelmann)
Jokerman(Ross Meek)
Authentic Swing(Ian D Shaw)

Red Bohemia(John Manzelmann)
Nine Times (NZ)(Nippy Seymour)

Supreme Rocket(John Jason
Manzelmann) Babarovich
Shuffles(Wayne Pomfrett) Davin Green

1

04:15PM

59.5

58.5
57.0
55.5

55.5
55.0
55.0

55.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




