Moranbah Saturday 11 April, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 PIMS GROUP QTIS Maiden Plate 1000 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non QTIS: \$5000					:05PM	04	Rocket Billy Rebel(John Manzelmann)	David J Simmons	1	57.0
()1	In Recovery(Nippy Seymour)	Katariina Aho	6	58.5	05	Dee Doubleyou(John Manzelmann)	Katariina Aho	4	56.5
()2	Mishani Trader(John Manzelmann)	Davin Green	2	58.5	06	Mandalong Pass(John	Davin Green	5	56.5
()3	Red Rada(Kistan Price)	Masayuki Abe	7	58.5	00	Manzelmann)	Davin Green	3	30.3
()4	Wish Upon a Rocket(Tim Cook)		4	58.5	07	Cool Trick(John Manzelmann)	Masayuki Abe	3	55.0
()5	Rocket Liner(John Manzelmann)	Trinity Bannon	3	56.5					
()6	Magical Print(John Manzelmann)	Mr Lachlan Dodds	5 56.0			5 MORANBAH COMMUNITY WORKERS CLUB Class 2 Hai 1400 metres \$10000			
()7	Amber's Girl(Tracy Simmons)	David J Simmons	1	54.5	01	Azzurayer(John Manzelmann)	Mr Lachlan Dodds	1	59.5
2 1	MOI	RANBAH RACE CLUB OPEN Hand	can			02	Lanneret(John Manzelmann)	Masayuki Abe	8	58.5
		metres \$7000		01	:45PM	03	Jokerman(Ross Meek)	Scott McCullum	5	57.0
()1	Addiction to Rock(Nippy Seymour)	Katariina Aho		61.5	04	Authentic Swing(Ian D Shaw)	David J Simmons	2	55.5
)2	Princely(Tim Cook)		1	57.5	05	Red Bohemia(John Manzelmann)	Trinity Bannon	4	55.5
()3	Bon Temps(Wayne Pomfrett)	Davin Green	3	55.0	06	Nine Times (NZ)(Nippy Seymour)	Katariina Aho	6	55.0
)4	Strutter(Wayne Pomfrett)		5	55.0	07	Supreme Rocket(John	Jason	7	55.0
)5	Bucasia Beach(Lyle Wright)	Masayuki Abe	2			Manzelmann)	Babarovich	_	
()6	Perfect Rainbow(John Manzelmann)	Trinity Bannon	6	55.0	08	Shuffles(Wayne Pomfrett)	Davin Green	3	55.0
3 1	чоі	RANBAH RACE CLUB Class B Han	dicap							
1	L00	00 metres \$7000		02	:45PM					
()1	Que Cee(John Manzelmann)	Mr Lachlan Dodds	4	59.0					
()2	Pascalino(Mick A Bannon)	Trinity Bannon	2	58.5					
()3	Kayan(John Manzelmann)	David J Simmons	3	55.0					
()4	Expel(John Manzelmann)	Katariina Aho	6	55.0					
()5	Lucky Bobby(Wayne Pomfrett)	Davin Green	5	55.0					
()6	Red Rada(Kistan Price)	Masayuki Abe	1	55.0					
4 1	MOI	RANBAH RACE CLUB Class 3 Plat	a							
	1170 metres \$7000			03:30PM						
C)1	Shikra(John Manzelmann)	Mr Lachlan Dodds	6	60.0					
()2	Richie Rocket(John Manzelmann)	Jason Babarovich	7	58.0					
()3	He's a Terror(Dan Lemmon)	Trinity Bannon	2	57.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.